2019
2020

Year

Quarter

Coal

Qil

Gas

Nuclear

Hydro (natural flow)
Wind

- of which, Onshore
- of which, Offshore
Shoreline wave / tidal
Solar

Bioenergy

Other fuels
Pumped storage

Total all generating compani

Oil

TWh

69,280 litres

2019 2019 2020 2020 19/20
3rd 4th 1st 2nd TOTAL
quarter quarter quarter quarter
0.7 2.7 3.3 0.4 71 2.2%
0.3 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.8 0.2%
28.6 33.6 26.8 22.6 111.6 35.4%
13.6 15.6 13.1 11.9 54.2 17.2%
1.4 1.8 24 11 6.6 2.1%
14.0 194 26.2 13.4 73.0 23.1%
6.8 9.2 12.9 6.1
7.2 10.3 13.4 7.3
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
4.5 1.4 2.2 5.5 13.6 4.3%
9.0 10.3 10.3 9.9 39.5 12.5%
1.5 1.7 2.2 2.0 7.4 2.4%
0.4 0.5 0.4 0.3 1.5 0.5%
74.0 87.1 87.2 67.0 315.3 100.0%
Carbon
(kgCO2) kWh GJ
191,089 744,231 2,679
184,908 720,270 2,593

67,039 litres

Electricity Import

Nat Gas Consumption
Oil

Sub total

Renewable generation
Solar Thermal

Total Energy

Low carbon electricity

total low carbon energy

% of total energy

2,636 average 2019 & 2020 years - no monthly split available

357,480
507,240
2,636
867,356
265

44
867,665

59.3%
211,878

212,187

24.5%

GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ
GJ

GJ

GJ

GJ



